
 
 

 

NURSERY HOLIDAY CALENDAR  
2023 – 2024 

Our nursery holiday dates do not consistently correspond to  
those observed by public schools in the canton of Vaud.  

 

CRECHE YEAR BEGINS 

Children return 
Tuesday 15 August 2023  
 

JEÛNE FÉDÉRAL 

Official holiday 
Monday 18 September 2023 
 

CHRISTMAS  HOLIDAY 

Starts 
Saturday 23 December 2023  
 

Children return 
Monday 8 January 2024  
 

EASTER HOLIDAY 

Starts 
Friday 29 March 2024  
 

Children return 
Wednesday 3 April 2024 
 

ASCENSION 

Starts 
Thursday 9 May 2024  
 

Children return 
Monday 13 May 2024  
 

WHITSUN 

Official holiday 
Monday 20 May 2024 
 

SUMMER HOLIDAY 

Starts 
Saturday 27 July 2024  
 

Children return 
Monday 19 August 2024 
 

 
 

 

The Nursery Directors reserve the right to change the abovementioned dates.  

Parents will be notified in advance of any changes. 

 


